
Annexure 9

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

1 S. Pramodh Sreedharan &  S. Kavya 
Pramodh

07-02-2022 6,70,352                    
1,63,726                 

Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    5,06,626            

2 Ramakrishnan Pattabiraman 07-02-2022 3,94,186                    1,63,726              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    2,30,460            
3 Ashok N & Preveena G 07-02-2022 5,11,955                    2,26,968              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    2,84,987            
4 Chitra C 07-02-2022 -                        Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    -                     
5 Vignesh S 07-02-2022 4,62,848                    1,60,915              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    3,01,933            
6 Krithika S. Chander 07-02-2022 4,29,186                    2,20,644              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    2,08,542            
7 A. Swaminathan 07-02-2022 4,00,186                    1,63,726              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    2,36,460            
8 J. Radhakrishnan & R. Sujatha 07-02-2022 4,15,848                    1,60,915              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    2,54,933            
9 Hema Anandhan 07-02-2022 10,80,964                  7,89,088              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    2,91,876            

10 S. Singaraj 07-02-2022 7,00,000                    2,20,644              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    4,79,356            
11 Ganga Krithivasan 07-02-2022 17,24,466                  10,32,590            Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    6,91,876            
12 Sureshbabu & Sujatha Suresh 07-02-2022 4,59,186                    1,63,726              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    2,95,460            
13 S. Prakash 07-02-2022 6,49,466                    2,32,590              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    4,16,876            
14 R. Raghupathy & R. Devi 07-02-2022 7,29,430                    2,61,400              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    4,68,030            
15 Swetha Karthikeyan V & Shriya K 07-02-2022 4,99,186                    1,63,726              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    3,35,460            
16 N. P. Harikrishnan 07-02-2022 4,93,186                    1,63,726              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    3,29,460            
17 R. Karthikeyan 07-02-2022 3,69,186                    1,63,726              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    2,05,460            
18 Nagarajan Thyagarajan 07-02-2022 3,94,186                    1,63,726              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    2,30,460            
19 KBS Manian 07-02-2022 5,24,390                    2,26,968              Unsecured -                                       -                         No -                       -                    2,97,422            

1,09,08,207              48,42,531             -                                       -                         -                       -                    60,65,676         -                 

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Green Valley's Shelters Private Limited
12-08-2021

Claims admitted 
to the extent of 
common works 

pending 

31-01-2025

Remarks, if any

Total



Annexure 10

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

1  T. Ekambaram 25-02-2022 1,87,06,965 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,87,06,965
2  Geetha Krishnan 23-02-2022 1,67,80,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,67,80,620
3  G Ramesh and R Nirmala 26-02-2022 1,67,80,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,67,80,620
4  Vasanthi Asokan 22-02-2022 1,89,01,240 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,89,01,240
5  P R Anand Rao 22-02-2022 1,66,55,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,66,55,620
6  K. Saraswathi 26-02-2022 1,66,55,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,66,55,620
7  Kurian Zachariah 22-02-2022 1,67,80,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,67,80,620
8  Uma Ramaswamy 22-02-2022 1,85,81,965 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,85,81,965
9  Parveen Hussain 28-02-2022 1,67,80,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,67,80,620

10  Shyamala & R.L.Srivathsan 25-02-2022 1,66,55,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,66,55,620
11  S.Narayanamoorthy 22-02-2022 1,91,06,965 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,91,06,965
12  S. Sundararajan 24-02-2022 1,67,80,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,67,80,620
13  Susila Vasudevan 22-02-2022 1,66,55,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,66,55,620
14  Beverly Cecilia & Nicola Kathleen 

Ballantyne 26-02-2022
1,67,80,620

Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   
1,67,80,620

15  P Revathi & P.Soundaravalli 22-02-2022 21,78,500 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   21,78,500
16

 Pankaja Varadan, T S Rangarajan & T S 
Vijayaraghavan 

25-02-2022
1,85,81,965

Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   
1,85,81,965

17  Late P K Srinivasan 25-02-2022 1,67,80,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,67,80,620
18  Subasri Realty Private Limited 26-02-2022 1,68,80,500 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,68,80,500
19  Kartik S Rajan & Sivaswami S Rajan 14-02-2022 1,85,81,965 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,85,81,965
20  Dr. P.Sekar 18-02-2022 1,71,86,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,71,86,620
21  Sumithra B 22-02-2022 1,66,55,620 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,66,55,620
22  V. Vijayakrishnan & Rema 

Vijayakrishnan 23-02-2022
1,67,80,620

Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   
1,67,80,620

23  Sethuraman Ganesan 22-02-2022 15,22,500 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   15,22,500
24  Dr. G.Shyam Kumar 14-02-2022 1,76,08,407 Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   1,76,08,407                      
25  S.P. Parthasarathy, R.S.Pandiyaraj and

P.Sasikala 14-02-2022
2,73,15,575

Unsecured -                                     -                        No -                      -                   2,73,15,575                      

41,26,76,227            -                        -                                     -                        -                      -                   -                         41,26,76,227                    

Name of Corporate Debtor: Green Valley's Shelters Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12-08-2021
List of Creditors as on: 31-01-2025

Remarks, if any

Total

Subject to 
verification with 

books of 
account of the 

Corporate 
Debtor. 

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification


	Summary - 31012025
	Annexure 1
	Annexure 2
	Annexure 3
	Annexure 4
	Annexure 5
	Annexure 6
	Annexure 7
	Annexure 8
	Annexure 9
	Annexure 10



